



Account Branch : RANCHI - JHARKHAND
Address : SHOP NO 3 AND 4,
RANCHI CLUB COMPLEX

M/S. RIGHTS TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTION P L
C/O RIGHTS TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIB
QTR NO B 2312 SECTOR 2 SIDE 4
JAGARNATHPUR RANCHI
RANCHI 834004
JHARKHAND INDIA
JOINT HOLDERS :

City : RANCHI 834001
State : JHARKHAND
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : RIGHTSPower@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 74322838
Account No : 50200024702842 Preferred Customer
A/C Open Date : 30/04/2017
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000150 MICR : 834240002
Branch Code : 150 Product Code : 873

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 30/11/2022

To : 19/12/2022

Statement of account

16/12/22	VISHAL KUMAR	N350222251251928	16/12/22	8,034.00	966,599.23
16/12/22	NILESH KUMAR	N350222251251930	16/12/22	12,884.00	953,715.23
16/12/22	MD NASIM	N350222251251932	16/12/22	6,313.00	947,402.23
16/12/22	MD ALAMGIR	N350222251251934	16/12/22	1,435.00	945,967.23
16/12/22	MD ALAMGIR	N350222251251935	16/12/22	8,455.00	937,512.23
16/12/22	VISHAL KUMAR	N350222251251938	16/12/22	8,278.00	929,234.23
16/12/22	SANJAY SHARMA	N350222251251941	16/12/22	8,512.00	920,722.23
16/12/22	SANJAY SHARMA	N350222251251944	16/12/22	8,455.00	912,267.23
16/12/22	JAYPRAKESH CH	N350222251251947	16/12/22	9,018.00	903,249.23
16/12/22	SAMIT BERA	N350222251251950	16/12/22	7,935.00	895,314.23
16/12/22	TARUN PRADHAN	N350222251251952	16/12/22	8,596.00	886,718.23
16/12/22	SOURABH MAITI	N350222251251956	16/12/22	7,935.00	878,783.23
16/12/22	MUKESH KUMAR SAH	N350222251251959	16/12/22	2,727.00	876,056.23
16/12/22	RIJU RAMAN	N350222251251960	16/12/22	18,500.00	857,556.23
16/12/22	BHUVNESHWAR KR MAHTO	N350222251251963	16/12/22	14,938.00	842,618.23
16/12/22	SANJAY KUMAR MAHTO	N350222251251968	16/12/22	14,938.00	827,680.23
16/12/22	KULDEEP KUMAR MAHTO	N350222251251971	16/12/22	13,125.00	814,555.23
16/12/22	MUKESH KUMAR MAHTO	N350222251251975	16/12/22	13,125.00	801,430.23
16/12/22	VIKASH KUMAR MANJHI	N350222251251978	16/12/22	5,850.00	795,580.23
16/12/22	SHIKU KUMAR MANJHI	N350222251251979	16/12/22	11,906.00	783,674.23
16/12/22	SANDEEP KR MANJHI	N350222251251982	16/12/22	7,700.00	775,974.23
16/12/22	BHIM BHUIYA	N350222251251984	16/12/22	1,608.00	774,366.23
16/12/22	MAHENDRA KR MAHTO	N350222251251986	16/12/22	7,407.00	766,959.23
16/12/22	BABLU KR MAHTO	N350222251251988	16/12/22	5,877.00	761,082.23
16/12/22	BHIM BHUIYA	N350222251251991	16/12/22	6,153.00	754,929.23
16/12/22	MD IRSHAD	N350222251251993	16/12/22	5,313.00	749,616.23
16/12/22	DEBASHISH HALDAR	N350222251251995	16/12/22	9,950.00	739,666.23
16/12/22	RABI S MONDAL	N350222251251997	16/12/22	9,972.00	729,694.23
16/12/22	DURGA LAGURI	N350222251252000	16/12/22	6,930.00	722,764.23
16/12/22	KULAVANTA KR MAHTO	N350222251252003	16/12/22	3,000.00	719,764.23
16/12/22	SK ASMAHAMMAD	N350222251252004	16/12/22	9,571.00	710,193.23
16/12/22	RAJEEV KUMAR	N350222251252006	16/12/22	16,031.00	694,162.23

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:20AAACH2702H1ZE

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parcel, Mumbai 400013